© 2021 Abaco Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Round LED Vaportight Highbay
Ideal for wet location areas,
food processing, warehouse,
manufacturing, and cold
environments.
FEATURES
Excellent uniform light
distribution
Durable cast aluminum body with
rugged design
Long-life LEDs provide 174,000
hours of operation with at least
70% of initial lumen output (L70)
No hazardous material, mercury
or sodium
IP65 Rated
Watertight, compression-type
electrical connectors prevent
moisture intrusion
5-year limited warranty
Glass Lens
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
65
AL-BE-HBVT3
Ordering Guide
Dimensional Drawing
Specifications
Model Name HBVT3-14 HBVT3-21 HBVT3-28 HBVT3-34
Input Wattage (W) 102W 150 W 200W 241W
Voltage (V)   U (120-277V)
Lumen Output (lm) 14,864 lm 21,406 lm 28,948 lm 34,240 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 140 lm/W 139 lm/W 137 lm/W
Color Rendering Index   80+ CRI
Color Temperature   40 (4000K) / 50 (5000K)
Dimming Compatible   0-10vdc
Replacement Wattage 250-400W
HID, 4LT5, 6LT8
400W HID, 4LT5,
6LT8
400 HID, 6LT5 400-750W HID, 8LT5
Longevity (L70)   174,000 Hours
Size (ØD x H) 11.7” x 7.3” 14.2” x 8.5”
Weight 6.8 lbs 11.2 lbs
Ambient Temperature -40° F to 131° F
Model Name Wattage CRI CCT Driver Options
AL-BE-HBVT3 14: 14,864 Lm 8: >80 40: 4000k U: Universal 120-277V Y: Yoke Mount
21: 21,406 lm 50: 5000k SH: Snap Hook
28: 28,948 lm
34: 34,240 lm
174
THOUSAND
HOURS LIFE
Model Diameter Height Weight
14L & 21L 11.7” 7.3” 6.8 lbs.
28L & 34L 14.2” 8.5” 11.2 lbs.
H
D
Yoke Mount
Snap Hook
Mount
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Adjustable
180°
EG: AL-BE-HBVT3-14-8-40-U-Y